:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9826418

Aug 27, 2024 - 06:46 (UTC)

In epoch 307,075 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1201506 - 0.019050786 ETH®
51.20 USD

2 1201507 - 0.019067922 ETH®
51.25 USD

3 1201508 - 0.019047917 ETH&
51.19 USD

4 1201509 - 0.019018007 ETH®
51.11 USD

S 1201510 - 0.019057106 ETH®
51.22 USD

6 1201511 - 0.019013623 ETH®
51.10 USD

7 1201512 - 0.019021555 ETH®
51.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9826418
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/307075
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201506
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201507
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201508
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201509
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201510
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201511
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201512

B
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=

Validator Id

1201513

1201514

1201515

1201516

1201517

1201518

1201519

1201520

1201521

Validator Id

1354929

Amount

- 0.018980985
51.01 USD

- 0.019031440
51.15 USD

- 0.019007649
51.09 USD

- 0.018990134
51.04 USD

- 0.019042611
51.18 USD

- 0.019042564
51.18 USD

- 0.018944419
50.92 USD

- 0.018992262
51.04 USD

- 0.018981999
51.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.045929038
123.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201513
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201514
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201515
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201516
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201517
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201518
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201519
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201520
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1201521
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1354929

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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